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Results - Men Junior 26

2018 UEC TRIALS

European Championships
Moudon (SUI), 20-21 July 2018

UEC.Cycling )
UECChannel B )
UEC_Cycling 3

% Finals: 5 Sections - 2 Laps - 2h00 Race time

Rank

o U A W NP

N° Name

202
201
203
204
206
205

WIDMANN Oliver
CHARRA Nathan
LASSANCE Romain
KEITEL Felix
ZEHENTNER Noah
PETER Kovacs

uciip

1004572032
1001122944
1001122864
1001123389
1005184284
1006486782

NAT YOB Llapl

12345
6 GER 10002
9 FRA 11001
1 BEL 55514
3 GER 55505
4 GER 55555
3 HUN 55555

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

20

20

25

25

Lap 2
12345
00001

00005
05001
25105
55535

55555

13

23

25

Pen

Rem  Status

o 0 O O O O

Total

26
33
48
50

UCI President Commissaires Panel

UCI Technical Delegate

UEC Technical Delegate
UCI Secretary

FANKHAUSER Markus (SUI)

FISCH Peter (SUI)

Franky Kyfran (FRA)
FISCH Christian (SUI)
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